
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
10
2
51
99
35
43
98
21
48

Nome
CHARLES DOS SANTOS FR
ALFREDO BRANCO NOVAE
MATEUS HENRIQUE S. LU
EDU ACETO
JOSE ROBERTO MARIA LE
LUCAS ARANEO
FABIO NISHI
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
MARCELO JOSE DA COSTA

Classe
B
B
C
INSTRUTOR
C
B
INSTRUTOR
A
B

Melhor Tm
1:42.661
1:43.860
1:44.490
1:44.519
1:44.717
1:46.183
1:47.123
1:48.035
1:48.980

Na volta
4
4
4
4
7
3
2
5
5

Dif
-

+1.199
+1.829
+1.858
+2.056
+3.522
+4.462
+5.374
+6.319

2o. melhor
1:42.734
1:44.232
1:44.599
1:44.923
1:44.866
1:46.927
1:47.386
1:49.173
1:49.202

Melhor Spd
94,681
93,588
93,023
92,997
92,822
91,540
90,737
89,971
89,191

Modelo
KAWAS
KAWAS
SUZUKI

KAWAS

NINJA 4
KAWAZ

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Cacapava
Track

6B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

26/03/2022 14:54

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

26/03/2022

Impresso: 26/03/2022 15:25:01
Crono Verde Rosso
Decio / Brunno

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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